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Nome
EXPLOSAO
CAVERA
B13
LOBAO
MONSTER
DEDILHO
LATINO
VENEZA
TROVAO
LENHADOR
MINEIRINHO
VIRA VIRA
CORRIDO
TU-BILUF
TORMENTA
CATARINA
TIO BOY
PISTOLEIRO
ASSUSTADOR
XANGAI

Anilha
456382
031221
965513
061614
015152
113662
006910
943212
394142
280314
506450
009240
049933
047636
219756
113662
012358
283551
505888
004988

Dono
ANGELO ZEMELLA
JUCEMAR M VENANCIO
TIAGO
MARTINS
VANDERSON C COMELI
ADAO
MARTINS
CLAUDIO BONIFACIO
REGINALDO MORAES
MARCO DA ROSA
ERONILDO
RENATO
GIAN CHARLES
KEM DE BONA DE SOUZA
ANTONIO CARLOS
PEDRO H. LEONARDI
CLAUDINEI SANTOS
PEDRO MARTINS
CLAUDIO CAMILO
FLAVIO DA SILVA

TRINCA FERRO 03/10/2021

Cidade
CRICIUMA
MORRO DA FUMACA
IGARA
IGARA
URUSSANGA

SIDEROPOLIS
CRICIUMA
CRICIUMA

IGARA
CRICIUMA

ICARA

CRICIUMA

IcCCARA

IGARA
URUSSANGA
SAO LUDGERO

MORRO DA FUMACA

AIMTF - Icara
10/15 min Pontos
0/125 20
0/117 19
0/114 18
0/113 17
0/106 16
0/104 15
0/96 14
0/91 13
0/88 12
0/87 11
0/77 10
0/77 9
0/76 8
0/69 7
0/66 6
0/65 5
0/62 4
0/58 3
0/52 2
0/52 1
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